  Styli-Sets
precision.perfection. Brochure March 2026
2 3Get ready for measuring – with the new itp styli-sets for ZEISS machines You can also find our styli-sets on our online shop at www.taster.de
Contents
Styli-Sets
M2 measuring system
Styli-Set M2, 14-pieces TBM2KIT14 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4
M3 XXT measuring system
Styli-Set M3 XXT, 6-pieces TBM3KIT6 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  6
Styli-Set M3 XXT, 14-pieces TBM3KIT14 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  8
Styli-Set M3 XXT, 24-pieces TBM3KIT24 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10
M5 measuring system
Styli-Set M5, 21-pieces TBM5KIT21 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  12
Styli-Set M5, 55-pieces TBM5KIT55 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  14
4 5Get ready for measuring – with the new itp styli-set for M2 measuring system You can also find our styli-sets on our online shop at www.taster.de
Styli-Set M2, 14-pieces TBM2KIT14
Pos.  Item number Qty. DK ML ML1 DG G2 L DS DS1 B Weight (g)
1  THM200503010 1 0.50 4.25 3.25 3.00 - 10.25 0.70 0.40 - 0.30
2  TIM201003010 1 1.00 5.00 - 3.00 - 10.50 0.70 - - 0.30
3  THM201003021 2 1.00 13.00 - 3.00 - 20.50 0.80 - - 0.40
4  TIM202003021 2 2.00 14.50 - 3.00 - 21.00 1.40 - - 0.50
5  TIM203003021 1 3.00 15.00 - 3.00 - 21.50 1.50 - - 0.50
6  TIM204003022 1 4.00 15.00 - 3.00 - 22.00 1.50 - - 0.60
7  RIM300004005 1 - - - 4.00 M2 5.00 - - - 0.50
8  HIM200007008 1 - - - 3.00 - 7.50 - - 7.00 0.20
9  VIM200003010 1 - - - 3.00 - 10.00 - - - 0.40
10  VIM200003020 1 - - - 3.00 - 20.00 - - - 0.90
11  MIMO01200023 2 - - - 1.20 - 23.00 - - - 0.70
M2 styli set (14 pieces). This starter set for all
measuring systems with M2 threads includes a
selection of standard styli with durable carbide
stems and stainless steel bases. It includes
styli with ruby balls ranging from Ø 0.5 mm
to Ø 4.0 mm. The set is completed by various
components for assembling one to five-way star
styli, as well as matching steel extensions and
wrenches.
11 1110987
1 2 3 3 4 4 5 6
6 7Get ready for measuring – with the new itp styli-sets for ZEISS machines You can also find our styli-sets on our online shop at www.taster.de
Styli-Set M3 XXT, 6-pieces TBM3KIT6
Pos.  Item number Qty. DK ML DG L DS Weight (g)
1  TCM3S5005075/K 1 5.00 66.00 5.00 75.00 3.50 1.80
2  TCM305005050 1 5.00 41.00 5.00 50.00 3.50 1.40
3  TCM303005050 1 3.00 41.00 5.00 50.00 2.00 0.90
4  TCM303005033 1 3.00 24.00 5.00 33.00 2.00 0.80
5  THM301505030/9,0 1 1.50 21.00 5.00 30.00 1.00 0.80
6  MIMO01200023 1 - - 1.20 23.00 - 0.70
M3 styli set for ZEISS Vast XXT (6 pieces). The
starter set contains the most commonly used
styli, featuring ultra-lightweight yet robust carbon
fibre stems, as well as trusted carbide stems
with ruby or silicon nitride balls. The set also
includes a wrench for fastening the styli.
1
2
3
4
5
6
8 9Get ready for measuring – with the new itp styli-sets for ZEISS machines You can also find our styli-sets on our online shop at www.taster.de
Styli-Set M3 XXT, 14-pieces TBM3KIT14
Pos. Item number Qty. DK ML ML1 DG L DS DS1 D B Weight (g)
1 SIM300005008 1 - - - 5.00 8.00 3.50 - - - 0.40
2 SIM3M3005008 1 - - - 5.00 8.00 3.50 - - - 0.60
3 WTM300005006 1 - - - - 6.50 3.50 - - 5.00 0.60
4 WTM318005013 1 - - - - 13.00 3.50 - - 5.00 1.00
5 WTM300005013 1 - - - - 5.00 3.50 - - 13.00 1.70
6 DTM300005010 1 - - - 5.00 10.20 3.50 - 5.00 5.00 1.60
7 VCM300005050 1 - - - 5.00 50.00 5.00 - - - 1.70
8 TCM303005050 1 3.00 41.00 - 5.00 50.00 2.00 - - - 0.90
9 THM300505013 2 0.50 4.00 2.30 5.00 13.00 1.00 0.30 - - 0.60
10 THM300805014 2 0.80 5.00 - 5.00 14.00 0.60 - - - 0.60
11 MIMO01200023 2 - - - 1.20 23.00 - - - - 0.70
M3 styli set for ZEISS Vast XXT (14 pieces).
The medium-sized set includes a selection of
commonly used styli with robust yet ultra-light
carbon fibre stems, as well as trusted carbide
stems with ruby balls ranging in size from
Ø 0.5 mm to Ø 3.0 mm. The set also includes
various components for assembling one to
four-way star styli, as well as matching
wrenches.
11
7
11
6
8
3
4
5
10
10
9
9
2 1
10 11Get ready for measuring – with the new itp styli-sets for ZEISS machines You can also find our styli-sets on our online shop at www.taster.de
Styli-Set M3 XXT, 24-pieces TBM3KIT24
Pos. Item number Qty. DK ML ML1 DG L DS DS1 D B Weight (g)
1 MIMO01200023 3 - - - 1.20 23.00 - - - - 0.70
2 SIM300005008 1 - - - 5.00 8.00 3.50 - - - 0.40
3 SIM3M3005008 2 - - - 5.00 8.00 3.50 - - - 0.60
4 WTM300005006 1 - - - - 6.50 3.50 - - 5.00 0.60
5 WTM318005013 1 - - - - 13.00 3.50 - - 5.00 1.00
6 WTM300005013 1 - - - - 5.00 3.50 - - 13.00 1.70
7 DTM300005010 1 - - - 5.00 10.20 3.50 - 5.00 5.00 1.60
8 VCM300005100 1 - - - 5.00 100.00 5.00 - - - 2.60
9 VCM300005050 1 - - - 5.00 50.00 5.00 - - - 1.70
10 TCM3S5005075/K 1 5.00 66.00 - 5.00 75.00 3.50 - - - 1.80
11 TCM303005050 1 3.00 41.00 - 5.00 50.00 2.00 - - - 0.90
12 TCM303005033 2 3.00 24.00 - 5.00 33.00 2.00 - - - 0.80
13 TCM305005030/9 2 5.00 21.00 - 5.00 30.00 3.50 - - - 1.10
14 THM302005020 2 2.00 11.00 - 5.00 20.00 1.00 - - - 0.70
15 THM301505020 2 1.50 11.00 - 5.00 20.00 1.00 - - - 0.70
16 THM301005020/0,8 2 1.00 11.00 5.00 5.00 20.00 1.00 0.80 - - 0.70
M3 styli set for ZEISS Vast XXT (24 pieces).
This large set includes a selection of commonly
used probes with ultra-light yet robust carbon
fibre stems, as well as trusted carbide stems
with ruby and silicon nitride balls. It also
includes various components for assembling
one to four-way star styli, as well as matching
pin wrenches.
1
9
15
15
14
14
1 1
7
8
16
16
10 11 12 12 13 13
4
5
6
3 3 2
12 13Get ready for measuring – with the new itp styli-sets for ZEISS machines You can also find our styli-sets on our online shop at www.taster.de
Styli-Set M5, 21-pieces TBM5KIT21
Pos.  Item number Qty. DK ML ML1 DG DG1 L L1 DS DS1 B SW Weight (g)
1  DGM500011051 1 - - - 11.00 11.00 51.00 - - - - - 23.20
2  VTM500011040 2 - - - 11.00 - 40.00 - - - - - 16.40
3  VTM500011060 2 - - - 11.00 - 60.00 - - - - - 14.00
4  VTM500011100 1 - - - 11.00 - 100.00 - - - - - 17.90
5  WTM500015000 2 - - - - - - - - - 15.00 - 12.00
6  SIM500021000 2 - - - 8.00 - 26.00 21.00 - - - 4.00 3.40
7  MIMO02900070 2 - - - 2.90 - 70.50 - - - - - 7.70
8  WSDD911SW040 1 - - - - - - - - - -. 4.00 9.80
9  NHM500511022 1 0.50 13.00 2.50 11.00 - 22.00 - 1.00 0.30 - - 5.70
10  THM503011033 2 3.00 23.50 - 11.00 - 33.50 - 2.00 - - - 4.30
11  THM503011058 2 3.00 48.00 - 11.00 - 58.00 - 2.00 - - - 5.50
12  THM508011114 1 8.00 101.50 - 11.00 - 114.50 - 6.00 - - - 45.60
13  WSDD911SW015 1 - - - - - - - - - - 1.50 0.80
14  WSDD911SW025 1 - - - - - - - - - - 2.50 3.00
M5 styli set for ZEISS Vast XT (21 pieces).
The basic set includes a selection of commonly
used styli with trusted carbide stems and
ruby balls, ranging in size from Ø 0.5 mm
to Ø 8.0 mm. It is complemented by various
connecting components and lightweight, rigid
titanium extensions, as well as a tool kit.
7
7
5 5
6
6
1211111010122 3 34 9
8
14
13
14 15Get ready for measuring – with the new itp styli-sets for ZEISS machines You can also find our styli-sets on our online shop at www.taster.de
Styli-Set M5, 55-pieces TBM5KIT55
Pos.  Item number Qty. DK ML ML1 DG DG1 L L1 DS DS1 B SW Weight (g)
1  THM503011033 2 3.00 23.50 - 11.00 - 33.50 - 2.00 - - - 4.30
2  THM503011058 4 3.00 48.00 - 11.00 - 58.00 - 2.00 - - - 5.50
3  THM5S3011058/K 2 3.00 48.00 - 11.00 - 58.00 - 2.00 - - - 5.40
4  THM505011050 2 5.00 40.00 - 11.00 - 50.00 - 3.50 - - - 8.90
5  THM505011075 2 5.00 65.00 - 11.00 - 75.00 - 3.50 - - - 12.40
6  THM508011063 1 8.00 50.50 - 11.00 - 63.50 - 6.00 - - - 24.70
7  NHM500311021 2 0.30 12.80 2.30 11.00 - 21.80 - 1.00 0.20 - - 5.70
8  NHM500511022 2 0.50 13.00 2.50 11.00 - 22.00 - 1.00 0.30 - - 5.70
9  NHM501011022 1 1.00 13.50 5.00 11.00 - 22.50 - 1.00 0.80 - - 5.70
10  FHM500811032 2 0.80 12.00 4.80 11.00 - 32.00 - 1.00 0.60 - - 6.50
11  FHM501011032 1 1.00 12.00 5.00 11.00 - 32.00 - 1.00 0.80 - - 6.50
12  FHM501511044 1 1.50 19.00 - 11.00 4.00 44.00 - 1.00 - - - 7.20
13  FHM502011044 1 2.00 19.00 - 11.00 4.00 44.00 - 1.50 - - - 7.60
14  TCM505011075 1 5.00 65.00 - 11.00 - 75.00 - 3.50 - - - 4.30
15  TCM508011114 1 8.00 101.50 - 11.00 - 114.50 - 6.00 - - - 9.60
16  TCM508011150 1 8.00 137.00 - 11.00 - 150.00 - 6.00 - - - 11.40
17  WTM500015000 2 - - - - - - - - - 15.00 - 12.00
18  WTM500020000 2 - - - - - - - - - 20.00 - 30.00
19  DGM500011051 1 - - - 11.00 11.00 51.00 - - - - - 23.20
20  GTM500011030 1 - - - 11.00 11.00 30.00 - - - - - 11.50
21  GTM500018036 1 - - - 18.00 18.00 36.00 - - - - - 37.50
22  SIM500021000 2 - - - 8.00 - 26.00 21.00 - - - 4.00 3.40
23  SIM500026000 2 - - - 8.00 - 31.00 26.00 - - - 4.00 3.90
24  MIMO02900070 2 - - - 2.90 - 70.50 - - - - - 7.70
25  VCM5TZ011060 2 - - - 11.00 - 60.00 - 11.00 - - - 9.50
26  VCM5TZ011080 2 - - - 11.00 - 80.00 - 11.00 - - - 11.50
27  VCM5TZ011100 2 - - - 11.00 - 100.00 - 11.00 - - - 13.10
28  VCM5TZ011150 1 - - - 11.00 - 150.00 - 11.00 - - - 17.50
29  VCM5TZ011200 1 - - - 11.00 - 200.00 - 11.00 - - - 22.10
30  VCM5TZ020200 1 - - - 20.00 - 200.00 - 20.00 - - - 53.90
31  VCM5TZ020300 1 - - - 20.00 - 300.00 - 20.00 - - - 71.90
32  TVM5TZ220050 1 - 79.00 - - - 96.50 - 20.00 - 20.00 - 73.00
33  TVM5TZ220100 1 - 129.00 - - - 146.50 - 20.00 - 20.00 - 80.50
34  WSDD911SW015 1 - - - - - - - - - - 1.50 0.80
35  WSDD911SW025 1 - - - - - - - - - - 2.50 3.00
36  WSDD911SW040 1 - - - - - - - - - - 4.00 9.80
M5 styli set for ZEISS Vast XT (55 pieces)
55-piece M5 probe set for Zeiss Vast XT.
The basic set includes a selection of commonly
used probes featuring ultra-light carbon fibre
and reliable carbide stems. The set includes
styli with ruby and silicon nitride balls. Various
connecting components and extensions made
of high-end carbon fibre are also included, as
well as a tool kit.
1
31
1
2
2
2
2
3
3
4
4
6
5
5
14
15
16
7
7
8
8
9
10
10
11
12
13
21
20
19
22
22
23
23
18 18
17 17
30
29
28
27
27
26
26
25
25
32
33
24
24
36
35
34
You can find itp on the Web. www.taster.de
itpstyli LLC
1265 Research Blvd.
St. Louis, MO 63132
USA
Phone: 887.478.9587 (toll free)
Fax:      314.432.3107
e-mail: sales@itpstyli.com
itp GmbH
Rathausstr. 75-79
D-66333 Völklingen
Germany
Telefon: +49 (0) 68 98 / 85 0 91 - 0
E-mail:   itp@taster.de